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Ne
npumille
HHA

K017

N DN =2 ) -

77.3
94.4
69.8
53.4
74.4
56.8
80.7
75.5
47.9
46

Komepuisn
ByanHok 1,2

Bigain npogaxy:
JlbBiB, TpyckaBeLbka
+38(097)173-75-77
parus-smart.lviv.ua

Llina 6a3oBa, Lina 100%
$/kB.Mm -
BYANHOK 1
1080 994
BYANHOK 2
870 800
870 800
870 800
870 800
870 800
870 800
870 800
870 800
870 800
870 800

Komepuist Smart 1,2 6yauHok

NMAPYC SMART

KUTNOBWUIA KOMNNEKC

Lina
onnara, $/kB. | npumilleHHs

6asoBa, $

66 096

67 251
82 128
60 726
46 458
64 728
49 416
70 209
65 685
41673
40 020

Lina
NpPUMILLEeHHSA
100% onnara,

$

60 808

61 871
75 558
55 868
42 741
59 550
45 463
64 592
60 430
38 339
36 818



